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KFF Strawberry Crunch
Short Product Name:

A mix of cereals with dried fruits and seeds

Traded Unit GTIN: -   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Alara Wholefoods Ltd   Suppliers Product Code : 20214142

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1639.98kJ

389.94kcal
11.03g 2.7g 27.5g 0.03g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1639.98kJ 389.94kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1639.98kJ 

389.94kCal

Carbohydrates 60.77g

of which sugars 27.5g

Fat 11.03g

of which saturates 2.7g

Fibre 6.94g

Protein 8.42g

Salt 0.03g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

Packed in a factory that handles cereals containing gluten, milk, peanuts, nuts, sesame, soya and

Sulphur dioxide.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Honey Oats Type B [Wholegrain OATFLAKES (81%), Honey (9%), Palm Oil†] (31.33%), Sultanas [Sultanas, Sunflower Oil ] (26.11%), Malted Wheat Flakes [ WHEAT (99.5%), Malt (BARLEY) (0.5%) ] (20.89%),

Sunflower Seeds (10.44%), Raisins Thompson Seedless [Raisins, Sunflower Oil ] (10.44%), Strawberries Freeze Dried (0.79%)

Supplier's Product Code : 20214142

Product Added : 19 April 2021

Last Updated by Supplier : 27 April 2021

erudus id : 14a4be24333e4c3db22f566f43ccfea3

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


May Contain

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


May Contain

Peanuts


May Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


May Contain

Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


May Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


May Contain

Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


May not be
suitable for

Coeliac
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